Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

WSC Silver Invite — Fri Jan 24, 2020

JVTEAM TOTALS

Glenbard West )V
Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons

York

Hinsdale Central

)

33.300

31.825

32.575

30.000

15.100

UB

26.250

22.650

21.100

18.350

17.450

BB

30.650

28.650

25.950

26.700

23.200

FX

29.775

27.850

28.850

26.050

20.200

119.975
110.975
108.475
101.100

75.950



Glenbard West JV
Oak Park-River Forest
Glenbard West JV
Lyons

Glenbard West JV
Lyons

Lyons

Glenbard West JV
Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons

Oak Park-River Forest
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Mia Gialo
Kassidi Lisle

Autumn White

Bella Lucina
Nina Gialo
Emma Cassidy
Sofia Gentile
Hailey White
Dina Parikh
Natalia Riordan

Kennedi Brigham

JV VAULT

8.550 12T Glenbard West JV
8.425 12T York

8.400 14 Lyons

8.325 15T  Hinsdale Central
8.300 15T  Oak Park-River Forest
8.250 17T Hinsdale Central
8.100 17T York

8.050 19 Oak Park-River Forest
7.950 20 York

7.900 21 York

7.850 22 York

Maddie Vlach
Gabrielle Zmaczynski
Ella Riordon
Emily Alter
Anastasia Theys
Jasmine Qadeer
Paige Pozeck
Caroline Diskin
Olivia Lopez
Addie Roy

Erin Wagner

7.800
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.425
7.400
7.300
7.200



Glenbard West JV
Lyons

Glenbard West JV
Oak Park-River Forest
Glenbard West JV
Glenbard West JV
Oak Park-River Forest
Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale Central
York

Lyons

York
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JV UNEVEN BARS

Autumn White
Bella Lucina
Hailey White
Kassidi Lisle
Maddie Vlach
Mia Gialo
Kennedi Brigham
Anastasia Theys
Emily Alter
Addie Roy

Elise O'Gorman
Olivia Lopez

7.60
710
6.90
6.75
5.90
5.85
5.80
5.50
5.45
5.00
4.85
4.80

13 Glenbard West JV
14T  Lyons

14T  Oak Park-River Forest
16  Lyons

17 York

18  Hinsdale Central
19  Hinsdale Central
20  York

21 York

22T Hinsdale Central
22T Lyons

24 Oak Park-River Forest

Emma Ahlberg
Sofia Gentile
Natalie Weissburg
Ella Riordon

Paige Pozeck
Rebecca Sallet
Jasmine Qadeer
Gabrielle Zmaczynski
Erin Wagner
Natalie Kujalowicz
Hanna Bereckis
Dina Parikh

4.70
4.60
4.60
4.55
4.45
4.40
4.20
410
4.00
3.40
3.40
3.00



7T

7T

7T

"T

"T

Glenbard West JV
Oak Park-River Forest
Glenbard West JV
Lyons

York

Glenbard West JV
Glenbard West JV
Hinsdale Central
York

Oak Park-River Forest
Glenbard West JV
Oak Park-River Forest

Lyons
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JV BALANCE BEAM

Autumn White
Kassidi Lisle
Maddie Vlach
Bella Lucina

Gabrielle Zmaczynski

Mia Gialo
Hailey White

Jasmine Qadeer

Paige Pozeck
Caroline Diskin
Ava Laska
Sophia Kolovitz
Emma Cassidy

8.10
7.95
7.90
7.65
7.50
7.45
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.10
6.90
6.90
6.80

17T

17T

20

21T

21T

217

24

25

Oak Park-River Forest
York

Lyons

Hinsdale Central
York

Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
York

Hinsdale Central

Lyons

Natalie Weissburg
Olivia Lopez

Ella Riordon
Rebecca Sallet
Addie Roy

Dina Parikh
Natalia Riordan
Emily Alter
Megan Song

Erin Wagner
Natalie Kujalowicz
Hanna Bereckis

6.70
6.20
6.00
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.50
5.10
5.10
5.10
4.60
4.20



9T

9T

127

127

Glenbard West JV
Lyons

Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons

Glenbard West JV
Glenbard West JV
Lyons

Glenbard West JV
Oak Park-River Forest
York

York

Glenbard West JV

Lyons
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JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Autumn White

Elise O'Gorman

Kassidi Lisle
Emma Cassidy
Maddie Vlach
Hailey White
Sofia Gentile
Nina Gialo

Kennedi Brigham

Olivia Lopez
Paige Pozeck
Mia Gialo

Hanna Bereckis

8.000
7.550
7.400
7.350
7.325
7.300
7.250
7.150
7.100
7.100
6.800
6.700
6.700

12T  Lyons

12T Oak Park-River Forest

20

21

22

23

24

25

Oak Park-River Forest

Oak Park-River Forest

York

York

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

York

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

Ella Riordon
Sophia Kolovitz
Dina Parikh
Natalie Weissburg
Gabrielle Zmaczynski
Addie Roy

Emily Alter
Jasmine Qadeer
Erin Wagner
Rebecca Sallet
Mara Mrksich
Katie Holland

6.700
6.700
6.650
6.400
6.300
5.850
5.700
5.400
5.250
4.700
4.400
4.200
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JV ALL AROUND

Glenbard West JV
Oak Park-River Forest
Glenbard West JV
Glenbard West JV
Glenbard West JV
York

York

York

Lyons

Hinsdale Central
York

Hinsdale Central

Oak Park-River Forest

York

Autumn White
Kassidi Lisle
Hailey White
Maddie Vlach
Mia Gialo

Paige Pozeck
Gabrielle Zmaczynski
Olivia Lopez
Ella Riordon
Jasmine Qadeer
Addie Roy
Emily Alter

Dina Parikh
Erin Wagner

32.100
30.525
29.450
28.925
28.550
25.950
25.700
25.500
24.950
24.300
23.950
23.850
23.300
21.550



